
[CE SBAC] Fwd: CE Current OPM Project Schedule Inbox ×

 via capeelizabethschools.org  Thu, Aug 3, 8:56 PM (13 hours ago)
to SBAC
Matthew Sturgis

Dear SBAC members, 

Please find attached the master schedule reviewed this evening.

Matt

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Michael Ensminger <Michael.Ensminger@turntown.com>
Date: Thu, Aug 3, 2023 at 8:41 PM
Subject: CE Current OPM Project Schedule
To: Matthew Sturgis <matthew.sturgis@capeelizabeth.org>, Record, Christopher <crecord@capeelizabethschools.
org>
Cc: Brian Hromadka <Brian.Hromadka@turntown.com>, Chuck Adam <Chuck.Adam@turntown.com>, Penny Jordan
<penny.jordan@capeelizabeth.org>, Cindy Voltz <cvoltz@capeelizabethschools.org>

All,
 
Please see the attached, updated OPM schedule for your review and distribution. 
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